The Commoniwealth of Massachugetts
Massachusetts Gaming Commaission

NOTICE OF MEETING and AGENDA
December 12, 2012 Meeting

Pursuant to the Massachusetts Open Meeting Law, G.L. c. 30A, §§ 18-25, notice is hereby given of a
meeting of the Massachusetts Gaming Commission. The meeting will take place:

Wednesday, December 12, 2012
1:00 p.m.
Division of Insurance
1000 Washington Street
1* Floor, Meeting Room 1-G
Boston, Massachusetts

PUBLIC MEETING - #41

1. Callto order

2. Discussion of Policy Questions if time permits: 3
40
32

1
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37
31
Additional questions if time permits.

3. Other business — reserved for matters the Chair did not reasonably anticipate at the time of posting

I certify that on this date, this Notice was posted as “Gaming Commission Meeting” at www.mass.gov/gaming/meetings, and
emailed to: regs@sec.state.ma.us, melissa.andrade@state.ma.us, brian.gosselin@state. ma.us.

(21

(date) ) St{;p‘flen P. C\FUQJ)/, Chairman

Date Posted to Website: December 10, 2012 at 1:00 p.m.




